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Business Plan Assumptions

Self Financing 

a) Use Borrowing Schedules No

b) Clear borrowing and principal repayment inputs

Run automatic borrowing and loan repayment macro                ,or input manually.

or long term borrowing only macro (no repayment) Warning HRA Working Balance Below Minimum in Years Marked with *
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1 2016.17 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 134,358,575 134,358,575 134,358,575 0 0 9,340,578  4.00% 3.75% 0.85%

2 2017.18 0                      -                       -   0 518,749 518,749 132,861,946 132,343,197 132,343,197 0 0 3,113,021  4.00% 3.75% 1.29%

3 2018.19 518,749                      -                       -   0 2,911,241 3,429,990 133,780,258 130,350,268 130,350,268 0 0 3,145,276  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

4 2019.20 3,429,990                      -                       -   0 11,271,007 14,700,997 143,044,561 128,343,564 128,343,564 0 0 3,206,845  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

5 2020.21 14,700,997                      -                       -   0 14,713,211 29,414,208 155,612,103 126,197,895 126,197,895 0 0 3,110,634 * 4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

6 2021.22 29,414,208                      -                       -   0 0 29,414,208 153,277,921 123,863,714 123,863,714 0 0 2,616,698 * 4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

7 2022.23 29,414,208                      -                       -   0 0 29,414,208 150,978,753 121,564,545 121,564,545 0 0 2,272,542 * 4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

8 2023.24 29,414,208                      -                       -   0 0 29,414,208 148,714,071 119,299,864 119,299,864 0 0 2,098,742 * 4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

9 2024.25 29,414,208                      -                       -   0 0 29,414,208 146,483,360 117,069,152 117,069,152 0 0 3,190,505 * 4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

10 2025.26 29,414,208                      -                       -   217,203 0 29,197,004 144,068,907 114,871,902 114,871,902 0 0 3,758,512  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

11 2026.27 29,197,004                      -                       -   1,212,724 0 27,984,280 140,695,149 112,710,868 112,710,868 0 0 3,843,993  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

12 2027.28 27,984,280                      -                       -   1,780,428 0 26,203,853 136,804,294 110,600,441 110,600,441 0 0 3,936,200  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

13 2028.29 26,203,853                      -                       -   2,404,795 0 23,799,057 132,347,434 108,548,377 108,548,377 0 0 4,033,067  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

14 2029.30 23,799,057                      -                       -   3,077,361 0 20,721,697 127,284,862 106,563,165 106,563,165 0 0 4,135,436  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

15 2030.31 20,721,697                      -                       -   4,710,179 0 16,011,518 120,665,410 104,653,892 104,653,892 0 0 4,261,738  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

16 2031.32 16,011,518                      -                       -   4,648,367 0 11,363,151 114,207,062 102,843,911 102,843,911 0 0 4,378,614  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

17 2032.33 11,363,151                      -                       -   5,481,375 0 5,881,776 107,012,581 101,130,805 101,130,805 0 0 4,539,038  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

18 2033.34 5,881,776                      -                       -   5,881,776 0 0 99,525,617 99,525,617 99,525,617 0 0 5,240,629  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

19 2034.35 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 98,032,732 98,032,732 98,032,732 0 0 12,738,909  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

20 2035.36 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 96,562,241 96,562,241 96,562,241 0 0 22,072,655  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

21 2036.37 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 95,113,808 95,113,808 95,113,808 0 0 31,191,576  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

22 2037.38 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 93,687,101 93,687,101 93,687,101 0 0 41,017,096  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

23 2038.39 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 92,281,794 92,281,794 92,281,794 0 0 51,717,749  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

24 2039.40 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 90,897,567 90,897,567 90,897,567 0 0 63,330,406  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

25 2040.41 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 89,534,104 89,534,104 89,534,104 0 0 75,894,194  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

26 2041.42 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 88,191,092 88,191,092 88,191,092 0 0 90,670,713  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

27 2042.43 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 86,868,226 86,868,226 86,868,226 0 0 105,256,076  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

28 2043.44 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 85,565,202 85,565,202 85,565,202 0 0 120,901,941  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

29 2044.45 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 84,281,724 84,281,724 84,281,724 0 0 137,652,676  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%

30 2045.46 0                      -                       -   0 0 0 83,017,498 83,017,498 83,017,498 0 0 155,554,131  4.00% 3.75% 1.69%
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